Student
Anthony Louis Addeo
Anthony Louis Addeo
Anthony Louis Addeo
Anthony Louis Addeo
Anthony Louis Addeo

Chelsea Daniell Satinka Barnes
Chelsea Daniell Satinka Barnes

Jesse Samuel Burbank
Jakeya Rashida Bynum
Jakeya Rashida Bynum
Jakeya Rashida Bynum
Ashley Elise Cicero
Abigail Cecilia Cole
Abigail Cecilia Cole
Abigail Cecilia Cole
Abigail Cecilia Cole
Christy Marie Collins
Donald Joshua Copeman
Rebecca Marie Cordner
Rebecca Marie Cordner
Rebecca Marie Cordner
Megan Ashley Cramer
Megan Ashley Cramer
Megan Ashley Cramer
Kelly Kathleen Duggan
Kelly Kathleen Duggan
Elizabeth Ashley Escalona
Elizabeth Ashley Escalona
Julia Cary Evans
Johnson Cole Francum
Johnson Cole Francum
Johnson Cole Francum
Scott James Frazier

Scholarship
Peninsula District PTA Citizenship Essay Contest
Chesapeake District of Civitan International
The Rotary Club of James City County Scholarship
Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship
Colonial Italian American Organization - Scholar of the Year Award
Rochester Institute of Technology Computing Medal Award
DAR Good Citizen Award
University of Kansas - Crimson & Blue Scholarship
Liberty University Alumni Scholarship
Liberty University -Pastoral Scholarship
Liberty University Early Confirmation Scholarship
Old Dominion University - Monarch Scholarship
James Maloney Foundation Scholarship
Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship
1Lt. Todd Weaver Memorial Scholarship
Tidewater Association of Old Crows
Wilbert Wallace Scholarship
Old Dominion University - Monarch Scholarship
Old Dominion University - Presidenial Scholarship
Christopher Newport University - President's Leadership Program
Barry University - Academic Scholarship
Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship
Campbell University - Presidential Scholarship
Bridgewater College - Academic Scholarship
Academic Achievement Award
Kiwanis Presidents Scholarship
St. Mary's College - Bertrand Award
Marymount University - Academic Success Scholarship
Case Western Reserve University - Academic Scholarship
James Madison University - Madison Achievement Scholarship
Syracuse University Founders Scholarship
Elon University - Performing Arts Scholarship
ROTC Scholarship

Amount
$250.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$12,000.00
$50.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$44,000.00
$12,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$12,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$54,000.00
$64,000.00
$60,000.00
$48,000.00
$46,000.00
$1,500.00
$40,000.00
$52,000.00
$102,000.00
$11,000.00
$48,000.00
$4,000.00
$180,000.00



Scott James Frazier

Scott James Frazier

Scott James Frazier

Scott James Frazier

JaShania Nichelle Gatling-Garrette
Matthew Lamar Green

Matthew Lamar Green

Stephen Patrick Grubbs

Stephen Patrick Grubbs

Stephen Patrick Grubbs

Stephen Patrick Grubbs

Matthew Christopher Hoffman
Matthew Christopher Hoffman
Matthew Christopher Hoffman
Matthew Christopher Hoffman
Callie Burton Houghland

Callie Burton Houghland

Nicole Betsy-Jane James

Rachel Ashlyn Lankford

Jaylen Michael Lee

Thomas Warren Beaudry McGovern
Thomas Warren Beaudry McGovern
Thomas Warren Beaudry McGovern
Thomas Warren Beaudry McGovern
Joseph Culberson Monk Il

Joseph Culberson Monk Il

Ciara Nicole Montgomery

Ciara Nicole Montgomery

Ciara Nicole Montgomery

Ciara Nicole Montgomery

Ciara Nicole Montgomery

Ciara Nicole Montgomery

Ciara Nicole Montgomery

Ciara Nicole Montgomery

Bridgewater College - Academic Scholarship

Averett University - Academic Scholarship

Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship

1Lt. Todd Weaver Memorial Scholarship

Eastern Mennonite University - University Scholarship

Radford University - Academic Scholarship

Bridgewater College - Academic Scholarship

Scott & Stringfellow Educational Foundation Scholarship

BB&T Scholarship

Marine Corps Scholarship Foundation

The Rotary Club of James City County Scholarship

Norwich University - Dean's Scholarship

ROTC Scholarship

Virginia Tech Corps of Cadets Scholarship

Army Finance Corps Scholarship

Tricorn Foundation Scholarship

2013 Andrew Outlaw Award

Randolph-Macon Presidential Scholarship

West Virginia University - Blue and Gold Scholarship

All Together Book Award

Swarthmore - College Scholarship

Wesleyan University - Wesleyan Scholarship

Oberlin College & Conservatory

Peninsula Community Foundation of Virginia - Peninsula Scholarship
Bridgewater College - Ace Scholarship

Wesley College - Wesley College Scholarship

Woman's Club of Williamsburg

Williamsburg Alumnae Chapter Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
Anheuser Busch Employees Credit Union Scholarship

Lambda Lambda Omega Chapter of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.
Colonial Italian American Organization - Scholar of the Year Award
Le Cercle Charmant, Inc. Scholarship

NAACP York-James City County-Williamsburg Scholarship
Soroptimist International of Williamsburg

$80,000.00
$56,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$40,000.00
$20,000.00
$64,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,000.00
$8,000.00
$180,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$126,400.00
$12,000.00
$500.00
$132,020.00
$139,096.00
$100,000.00
$4,000.00
$86,000.00
$64,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00



Emily Marie Owens

Emily Marie Owens

Emily Marie Owens

Payton Cain Pasipanki
Suchi D Patel

Gabriela Samari Rios Hernandez
Gabriela Samari Rios Hernandez
Katherine Elaine Schutte
Katherine Elaine Schutte
Christina Jean Selby
Christina Jean Selby
Christopher Norman Shafer
Christopher Norman Shafer
Christopher Norman Shafer
Christopher Norman Shafer
Christopher Norman Shafer
Christopher Norman Shafer
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shona Geovanni Smith
Shaimalys Soto-Rojas
Heidi Christine Uvodich
Heidi Christine Uvodich
Nicholas Wai-Kin Wong
Nicholas Wai-Kin Wong

Liberty University Alumni Scholarship

Liberty University Early Confirmation Scholarship

Liberty University - Pastoral Scholarship

Bridgewater Eagle Award

Virginia Commonwealth University - Deans Scholarship
Virginia Tech Scholar Scholarship

Virginia Tech Merit Scholarship

Randolph College Dean's Scholarship

Randolph Fine and Performing Arts Scholarship

Liberty University Early Book Scholarship

Liberty University Early Confirmation Scholarship
Kiwanis Scholarship

Liberty University - Academic Scholarship

Liberty University - Alumni Scholarship

Liberty University - Pastoral Scholarship

Liberty University - Band Scholarship

Liberty University - Champion Scholarship
Randoph-Macon College - Trustee's Award

Bridgewater College - Ace Scholarship

Hampton University - Academic Achievement Scholarship
Campbell University - Scott-Ellis Scholarship

Campbell University - Administrative Scholarship
Lynchburg College - Founder's Scholarship

Christopher Newport University - Leadership Scholar
Delta Sigma Theta Book Award

York County Retired Teachers Association Scholarship
Colonial Italian American Organization - Scholar of the Year Award
York Foundation Committee for Minority Affairs Scholarship
NAACP York-James City County-Williamsburg Scholarship
Old Dominion University - Monarch Scholarship

James Maloney Foundation Scholarship

Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship
Liberty University - Academic Scholarship

Liberty University - Champion Scholarship

$2,000.00
$48,000.00
$2,000.00
$74,000.00
$30,000.00
$6,000.00
$24,000.00
$24,000.00
$20,000.00
$600.00
$48,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$54,000.00
$86,000.00
$40,000.00
$42,000.00
$6,000.00
$44,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$1,400.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$12,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00



Nicholas Wai-Kin Wong Liberty University - Pastoral Scholarship $1,000.00
Nicholas Wai-Kin Wong Liberty University - Alumni Scholarship $1,000.00

$2,584,316.00



