Student	Scholarship	Amount
Anthony Louis Addeo	Peninsula District PTA Citizenship Essay Contest	\$250.00
Anthony Louis Addeo	Chesapeake District of Civitan International	\$1,000.00
Anthony Louis Addeo	The Rotary Club of James City County Scholarship	\$2,000.00
Anthony Louis Addeo	Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship	\$500.00
Anthony Louis Addeo	Colonial Italian American Organization - Scholar of the Year Award	\$2,000.00
Chelsea Daniell Satinka Barnes	Rochester Institute of Technology Computing Medal Award	\$12,000.00
Chelsea Daniell Satinka Barnes	DAR Good Citizen Award	\$50.00
Jesse Samuel Burbank	University of Kansas - Crimson & Blue Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Jakeya Rashida Bynum	Liberty University Alumni Scholarship	\$2,000.00
Jakeya Rashida Bynum	Liberty University -Pastoral Scholarship	\$2,000.00
Jakeya Rashida Bynum	Liberty University Early Confirmation Scholarship	\$44,000.00
Ashley Elise Cicero	Old Dominion University - Monarch Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Abigail Cecilia Cole	James Maloney Foundation Scholarship	\$2,500.00
Abigail Cecilia Cole	Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship	\$500.00
Abigail Cecilia Cole	1Lt. Todd Weaver Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Abigail Cecilia Cole	Tidewater Association of Old Crows	\$500.00
Christy Marie Collins	Wilbert Wallace Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Donald Joshua Copeman	Old Dominion University - Monarch Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Rebecca Marie Cordner	Old Dominion University - Presidenial Scholarship	\$20,000.00
Rebecca Marie Cordner	Christopher Newport University - President's Leadership Program	\$10,000.00
Rebecca Marie Cordner	Barry University - Academic Scholarship	\$54,000.00
Megan Ashley Cramer	Ferrum College - Academic Scholarship	\$64,000.00
Megan Ashley Cramer	Campbell University - Presidential Scholarship	\$60,000.00
Megan Ashley Cramer	Bridgewater College - Academic Scholarship	\$48,000.00
Kelly Kathleen Duggan	Academic Achievement Award	\$46,000.00
Kelly Kathleen Duggan	Kiwanis Presidents Scholarship	\$1,500.00
Elizabeth Ashley Escalona	St. Mary's College - Bertrand Award	\$40,000.00
Elizabeth Ashley Escalona	Marymount University - Academic Success Scholarship	\$52,000.00
Julia Cary Evans	Case Western Reserve University - Academic Scholarship	\$102,000.00
Johnson Cole Francum	James Madison University - Madison Achievement Scholarship	\$11,000.00
Johnson Cole Francum	Syracuse University Founders Scholarship	\$48,000.00
Johnson Cole Francum	Elon University - Performing Arts Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Scott James Frazier	ROTC Scholarship	\$180,000.00

Scott James	Frazier	Bridgewater College - Academic Scholarship	\$80,000.00
Scott James	Frazier	Averett University - Academic Scholarship	\$56,000.00
Scott James	Frazier	Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship	\$500.00
Scott James	Frazier	1Lt. Todd Weaver Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000.00
JaShania Nic	chelle Gatling-Garrette	Eastern Mennonite University - University Scholarship	\$40,000.00
Matthew La	mar Green	Radford University - Academic Scholarship	\$20,000.00
Matthew La	mar Green	Bridgewater College - Academic Scholarship	\$64,000.00
Stephen Pat	rick Grubbs	Scott & Stringfellow Educational Foundation Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Stephen Pat	rick Grubbs	BB&T Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Stephen Pat	rick Grubbs	Marine Corps Scholarship Foundation	\$20,000.00
Stephen Pat	rick Grubbs	The Rotary Club of James City County Scholarship	\$2,000.00
Matthew Ch	ristopher Hoffman	Norwich University - Dean's Scholarship	\$8,000.00
Matthew Ch	ristopher Hoffman	ROTC Scholarship	\$180,000.00
Matthew Ch	ristopher Hoffman	Virginia Tech Corps of Cadets Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Matthew Ch	ristopher Hoffman	Army Finance Corps Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Callie Burto	n Houghland	Tricorn Foundation Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Callie Burto	n Houghland	2013 Andrew Outlaw Award	\$500.00
Nicole Betsy	y-Jane James	Randolph-Macon Presidential Scholarship	\$126,400.00
Rachel Ashly	yn Lankford	West Virginia University - Blue and Gold Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Jaylen Mich	ael Lee	All Together Book Award	\$500.00
Thomas Wa	rren Beaudry McGovern	Swarthmore - College Scholarship	\$132,020.00
Thomas Wa	rren Beaudry McGovern	Wesleyan University - Wesleyan Scholarship	\$139,096.00
Thomas Wa	rren Beaudry McGovern	Oberlin College & Conservatory	\$100,000.00
Thomas Wa	rren Beaudry McGovern	Peninsula Community Foundation of Virginia - Peninsula Scholarship	\$4,000.00
Joseph Culb	erson Monk III	Bridgewater College - Ace Scholarship	\$86,000.00
Joseph Culb	erson Monk III	Wesley College - Wesley College Scholarship	\$64,000.00
Ciara Nicole	Montgomery	Woman's Club of Williamsburg	\$1,500.00
Ciara Nicole	Montgomery	Williamsburg Alumnae Chapter Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.	\$1,000.00
Ciara Nicole	Montgomery	Anheuser Busch Employees Credit Union Scholarship	\$1,500.00
Ciara Nicole	Montgomery	Lambda Lambda Omega Chapter of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.	\$1,000.00
Ciara Nicole	Montgomery	Colonial Italian American Organization - Scholar of the Year Award	\$2,000.00
	Montgomery	Le Cercle Charmant, Inc. Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Ciara Nicole	Montgomery	NAACP York-James City County-Williamsburg Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Ciara Nicole	Montgomery	Soroptimist International of Williamsburg	\$2,500.00

Emily Marie Owens	Liberty University Alumni Scholarship	\$2,000.00
Emily Marie Owens	Liberty University Early Confirmation Scholarship	\$48,000.00
Emily Marie Owens	Liberty University - Pastoral Scholarship	\$2,000.00
Payton Cain Pasipanki	Bridgewater Eagle Award	\$74,000.00
Suchi D Patel	Virginia Commonwealth University - Deans Scholarship	\$30,000.00
Gabriela Samari Rios Hernandez	Virginia Tech Scholar Scholarship	\$6,000.00
Gabriela Samari Rios Hernandez	Virginia Tech Merit Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Katherine Elaine Schutte	Randolph College Dean's Scholarship	\$24,000.00
Katherine Elaine Schutte	Randolph Fine and Performing Arts Scholarship	\$20,000.00
Christina Jean Selby	Liberty University Early Book Scholarship	\$600.00
Christina Jean Selby	Liberty University Early Confirmation Scholarship	\$48,000.00
Christopher Norman Shafer	Kiwanis Scholarship	\$1,500.00
Christopher Norman Shafer	Liberty University - Academic Scholarship	\$1,500.00
Christopher Norman Shafer	Liberty University - Alumni Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Christopher Norman Shafer	Liberty University - Pastoral Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Christopher Norman Shafer	Liberty University - Band Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Christopher Norman Shafer	Liberty University - Champion Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	Randoph-Macon College - Trustee's Award	\$54,000.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	Bridgewater College - Ace Scholarship	\$86,000.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	Hampton University - Academic Achievement Scholarship	\$40,000.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	Campbell University - Scott-Ellis Scholarship	\$42,000.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	Campbell University - Administrative Scholarship	\$6,000.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	Lynchburg College - Founder's Scholarship	\$44,000.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	Christopher Newport University - Leadership Scholar	\$5,000.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	Delta Sigma Theta Book Award	\$500.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	York County Retired Teachers Association Scholarship	\$1,400.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	Colonial Italian American Organization - Scholar of the Year Award	\$2,000.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	York Foundation Committee for Minority Affairs Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Shona Geovanni Smith	NAACP York-James City County-Williamsburg Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Shaimalys Soto-Rojas	Old Dominion University - Monarch Scholarship	\$12,000.00
Heidi Christine Uvodich	James Maloney Foundation Scholarship	\$2,500.00
Heidi Christine Uvodich	Bruton High School Athletic Booster Club Scholarship	\$500.00
Nicholas Wai-Kin Wong	Liberty University - Academic Scholarship	\$1,500.00
Nicholas Wai-Kin Wong	Liberty University - Champion Scholarship	\$1,000.00

Nicholas	Wai-Kin	Wong
Nicholas	Wai-Kin	Wong

Liberty University - Pastoral Scholarship Liberty University - Alumni Scholarship \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00

\$2,584,316.00